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Nomenclatures

BEDSS-201 [TH]
BEDSS-202 [TH]
BEDSS-203 [TH]
BEDSS-207 [TH]
BEDSS-208 [PR]
BEDSS-209 [PR]
BEDSS-210 [PR]
BEDSS-211 [PR]
BEDSS-212 [PR]
BEDSS-213 [PR]
BEDSS-219 [PR]

Knowledge and Curriculum
Assessment for Learning
Creating an inclusive School
Guidance and Counselling
Reading and Reflecting on Texts
Dramaand Art in Education
Critical Understanding of ICT
Under standing the Self

Skill in Teaching-I (Sanskrit)
Pedagogy of Social Science
Pedagogy of Hindi

Saraswati College of Education, Village Mangali Bramhana (MangaliAklan), 12 KM Stone, Tosham Road, Dist Hisar- 125005
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SHIKSHA SHASTRI) - Second year - Jun-2024(Y)

d. No. Roll No Name,FName,M Name Result Status SGPA/Marks CGPA/Reappear Total
DEBASMITA JENA
1 222222480001 AJAY KUMAR JENA Pass gg]ﬁgf 1028
BINAPANI JENA
PRAVASINI DAS
688/850

2 222222480002 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS | Pass 80.94% 1043
SUKESHINI DAS '

ABANTI MAHANTA

3 222222480003 HARIHAR MAHANTA Pass gg(zg?/oo 1082
MALI MAHANTA '
SUBHAPRIYA DASH
670/850

4 222222480004 DHARMENDRA DASH Pass 28.80% 1047
SHUBHRA DASH '

RABI HANSDAH 658850
5 222222480005 BAJUN HANSDAH Pass 77 21% 1032
SAMITA HANSDAH '

BHANUPRIYA MISHRA 631/350
6 222222480006 LAXMIKANTA MISHRA Pass 1073

80.12%
MANJUSA MISHRA
RASMITA MOHANTA 643850
7 222222480007 SAHAJRAM MOHANTA Pass Provisional 25 65%
BIMALA MOHANTA '
LEEZA MOHANTA
PRADEEP KUMAR 656/850
8 222222480008 MOHANTA Pass 77 18% 1029
KHIRAMANI MOHANTA
SHRIYA DAS BEDSS-201, BEDSS-
9 222222480010 PRABIR KUMAR DAS Reappear 202, BEDSS 203
SUJATA DAS
SASMITA TIPIRIA
NARESH CHANDRA 662/850
10 222222480011 TIPIRIA Pass 77.88% 1046
GOURI TIPIRIA
PRIYADARSANI SAHU 658/850
11 222222480012 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU | Pass 7 1% 1041
SEBATI SAHU '

Page: 1/ 6




SABITA SETHY

673/850

12 222222480013 MANORANJAN SETHY Pass 20.16% 1057
BOBI| SETHY '
ALIVA BISWAL 680/850

13 222222480014 DHARMANANDA BISWAL | Pass 80.00% 1058
ANJALI BISWAL '
DEBASISH SAHOO 668/850

14 222222480015 CHANDRA KANTA SAHOO | Pass 28.50% 1046
SANJUKTA SAHOO '
SUVAM KUMAR DAS 676/850

15 222222480017 MANORANJAN DAS Pass 20.53% 1065
SOBHARANI DAS '
MANAS RAM DASH 6437850

16 222222480018 MAHESH RAM DASH Pass Provisional 25 65%
ANIMA DASH '
GOUTTAM NAYAK 6621850

17 222222480019 DINABANDHU NAYAK Pass 77 86% 1017
GAYATREE NAYAK '
ROHIDAS SINGH

687/850

18 222222480020 RAJENDRA SINGH Pass 80,6204 1109
CHAMPAMANI SINGH '
MADHUSMITA NAYAK 659/850

19 222222480021 NIRANJAN KUMAR NAYAK | Pass 7 53% 1042
MAHABIDYA NAYAK '
RASMITA NAYAK
ANANDA CHANDRA 676/850

20 222222480022 NAYAK Pass 70.53% 1049
SABITRI NAYAK
KANHU CHARAN RATH 667/850

21 222222480023 PRAMOD KUMAR RATH Pass 28.47% 1067
SAMITA RATH '
LIZALIN BAIRIGANJAN 653850

22 222222480024 JOGESWOR BAIRIGANJAN | Pass 26.82% 1018
PRAVASINI BAIRIGANJAN '
TAPASWINI KHUNTIA
RAMESH CHANDRA 682/850

23 222222480025 KHUNTIA Pass 80.24% 1090
BASANTI KHUNTIA
SABITRI SAHOO 204/850

24 222222480026 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO | Pass 82 6006 1111
BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO '
PRIYANKA

25 | 202002480028 PRIYADARSHIN! BISOI Pass Provisionadl | 227/8%0
DHIRENDRA KUMAR BISOI ovision 77.29%
SATYABHAMA BISOI
SIMA MARTHA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 669/850

26 222222480029 MARTHA Pass 28.71% 1049
NALINI MARTHA
SUMITRA PANDA

680/850

27 222222480030 JAYADEV PANDA Pass 80.00% 1112
TILOTTAMA PANDA '
ANIL KUMAR NANDI £97/850

28 222222480031 JHADESWAR NANDI Pass 82 00% 1091
CHHABI RANI NANDI '
BARSARANI NAYAK 147850

29 222222480032 LAXMIDHAR NAYAK Pass 84.00% 1167

AHALYA NAYAK

Page: 2/ 6




30

222222480033

PARSURAM RAY
BIJAYA RAY
ARUNA RAY

713/850
83.88%

1155

31

222222480034

BHABANI SANKAR NATH
RANJT KUMAR NATH
HARAPRIYA NATH

Reappear

BEDSS-201, BEDSS-
202, BEDSS-203,
BEDSS-207

32

222222480035

SUSHREE GAYATRI
MOHAPATRA

MANOJKUMAR
MOHAPATRA

SANDIPTA MOHAPATRA

696/850
81.88%

1163

33

222222480036

TANUSHREE DAS
PRADEEP KUMAR DAS
AMITA RANI DAS

690/850
81.18%

1139

222222480037

MANASI BEHERA
KALANDI BEHERA
SUKANTI BEHERA

692/850
81.41%

1085

35

222222480038

JHUMARANI BEHERA
PANCHANANA BEHERA
MANJUSA BEHERA

Reappear

BEDSS-201

36

222222480039

JASOBANTA JANI
KAMAL JANI
LAXMI JANI

659/850
77.53%

1055

37

222222480040

BISHNU MAJHI
HARIHAR MAJHI
SITA MAJHI

Pass Provisional

665/850
78.24%

38

222222480041

RITA BEHERA

MAHENDRA PRASAD
BEHERA

DEBAKI BEHERA

675/850
79.41%

1064

39

222222480042

SARASWATI DAS
JANARDAN DAS
MANARAMA DAS

692/850
81.41%

1097

40

222222480043

SUBHASMITA MOHANTY

HARISH CHANDRA
MOHANTY

SNEHALATA PRADHAN

673/850
79.18%

1068

41

222222480044

BICHITRA SAHU
DAMBARUDHARA SAHU
BAIJAYANTI SAHU

Pass

679/850
79.88%

1076

42

222222480045

PRIYANKA BEHERA
LAXMIDHAR BEHERA
GITANJALI BEHERA

Pass

678/850
79.76%

1055

43

222222480046

RASMITA NAYAK
PRAFULLA NAYAK
SUSAMA NAYAK

Pass

681/850
80.12%

1087

222222480047

SANDHYARANI DHAL
JUDHISTIRA DHAL
SULOCHANA DHAL

663/850
78.00%

1025

45

222222480048

BHAGYASHREE DAS
JAYANTA DAS
SUJATA DAS

677/850
79.65%

1097

46

222222480049

SUVASHREE MUDULI
RABINDRANATH MUDULI
SABITARANI MUDULI

693/850
81.53%

1103

47

222222480050

TRUPTIMAY EE MISHRA
SANJAYA KUMAR MISHRA
MAMATA MISHRA

699/850
82.24%
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48

222222480051

GAYATREE TAREI
KISHORE CHANDRA TAREI
JHARANA TAREI

674/850
79.29%

1031

49

222222480052

PRAHALLAD KUMAR
MAJHEE

CHAKRADHARA MAJHEE
GEHLLA MAJHEE

701/850
82.47%

1067

50

222222480053

BHAGYASHREE MOHANTA
RABINDRA MOHANTA
REBATI MOHANTA

676/850
79.53%

1037

51

222222480054

BIBHASINI MOHANTA

SUBAS CHANDRA
MOHANTA

BASANTILATA MOHANTA

Reappear

BEDSS-201, BEDSS-
202, BEDSS-203,
BEDSS-207

52

222222480055

AKANKASHYA PRADHAN
BISWANATH PRADHAN

SASMITA KUMARI
PRADHAN

Pass

698/850
82.12%

1081

53

222222480056

SANJTA MOHANTA
BALARAM MOHANTA
BINATI MOHANTA

683/850
80.35%

1071

222222480057

BISHNUPRIYA MOHANTA
SHIBANATH MOHANTA
SHASHIREKHA MOHANTA

685/850
80.59%

1053

55

222222480058

SNIGDHARANI MOHANTA

DHWAJA CHANDRA
MOHANTA
SHNEHALATA MOHANTA

675/850
79.41%

1062

56

222222480059

JUKIPRIYA MOHANTA
BANAMALI MOHANTA
HEMALATA MOHANTA

671/850
78.94%

1051

57

222222480060

HEMANGINI MAHANTA

PRATAP CHANDRA
MAHANTA

PADMABATI MAHANTA

687/850
80.82%

1112

58

222222480061

TAPOI BHOLA
NATABAR BHOL
LABANYA BHOL

Pass Provisional

664/850
78.12%

59

222222480062

PRAJNA PARAMITA
NAYAK

JAYANTA KUMAR NAYAK
SULOCHANA NAYAK

673/850
79.18%

1064

60

222222480063

SUBHADARSHINEE DASH
BIPIN BIHARI DASH
BINODINI DASH

667/850
78.47%

1029

61

222222480064

MANDAKINI NAIK
JOGENDRA NAIK
MINATI NAIK

681/850
80.12%

1054

62

222222480065

BINITA SAHU
SATYARANJAN SAHU
PUSPANJALI SAHU

660/850
77.65%

1039

63

222222480066

SITANSHU SHEKHAR
MOHANTA

KHAGESWAR MOHANTA
RANJEETA MOHANTA

668/850
78.59%

1050

222222480067

RUBI MAHAPATRA
BASANT MAHAPATRA
BASANTI MAHAPATRA

698/850
82.12%
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SWARNAPRAVA SAHOO

675/850

65 222222480068 PRASAN SAHOO Pass 20.41% 1086
BILASINI SAHOO '
SUPRAVA KAR
675/850
66 222222480069 RATNAKAR KAR Pass 20.41% 1065
SACHALARANI KAR '
RASMITA DHANI 171850
67 222222480070 MOHAN CHARAN DHANI | Pass 84.95% 1163
BASANTILATA DHANI '
SHRADHANJALI BEHERA £96/850
68 222222480071 DHULESHWAR BEHERA Pass 81 86% 1079
KANCHANBALA BEHERA '
PITAMBAR NAG
675/850
69 222222480072 KUNJA BIHARI NAG Pass 20.41% 1030
UMAKANTI NAG '
NAVEEN SHARMA 202/850
70 222222480074 MUKESH SHARMA Pass 82 50% 1143
SHEEMA SHARMA '
MANU 693/850
71 222222480075 SURESH KUMAR Pass 81 53% 1140
BALA DEVI '
VARSHA RANI
717/850
72 222222480076 ASHOK KUMAR Pass 1189
84.35%
MANJU DEVI
SUBHALAXMI NAYAK 6671850
73 222222480079 UMAKANT NAYAK Pass 2B AT% 1028
PRANATI NAYAK '
MS. PRIYANKA MEENA 689/850
74 222222480080 MAMRAJMEENA Pass 81 06% 1086
VIDYA DEVI '
SUNITA 704/850
75 222222480081 BHAGA RAM Pass 1160
82.82%
SAVITRI
SUSHMA 687/850
76 222222480083 RAJKUMAR Pass 1098
80.82%
KAMLESH
RINKU 687/850
77 222222480084 SULTAN SINGH Pass 80.69% 1118
RAMDULARI '
SUBRAT BAG
704/850
78 222222480086 BANSIDHAR BAG Pass 82 89% 1110
SASHIMUKHI BAG '
SUNITA SAHU
697/850
79 222222480087 YADHISHTHIR SAHU Pass 82 00% 1085
MANASI SAHU '
LOKESWAR KHARSEL 662850
80 222222480088 DIBAKAR KHARSEL Pass Provisiona 77.68%
CHHAYA KHARSEL '
ABINASHAN KHAMARI
81 222222480089 SACHIDANAND KHAMARI | Reappear BEDSS-203
JAYANTI KHAMARI
CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA 680/850
82 222222480090 PRASANTA KUMAR PANDA| Pass 80.00% 1071
JAYANTI PANDA '
SANTANU KUMAR PANDA 662850
83 222222480091 SUKUMAR PANDA Pass Provisiona

MAY ADEBI PANDA

77.88%
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BHABA SHANKAR DASH 682/850
84 2222224380092 SHIB SHANKAR DASH Pass 80.24% 1088
JYOTSNA RANI DASH '
JYOTI 686/850
85 222222430094 KAPOOR CHANDER Pass 80.71% 1141
TEEJA DEVI '
POOJA 702/850
86 2222224380095 SADHU RAM Pass 1152
82.59%
ANJANA DEVI
SANTOSH KUMAR BEHURA
RABINDRA KUMAR 669/850
87 2222224380096 BEHURA Pass 78.71% 1051
CHAUNI BEHURA
PRADIP KUMAR TRIPATHY 200/850
88 222222480097 SADHURAM TRIPATHY Pass 82 35% 1118
TAPASWINI TRIPATHY '
RITY 674/850
89 222222480098 RAJESH Pass 29.99% 1093
SANJU
SASMITA MOHAKUD 663/850
90 222222480100 SATYABRATA MOHAKUD | Pass 78.00% 1023
PARUL MOHAKUD '
Prepared By: .......cccceveeeee. Supervised BY: .....cooeeeennee Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell ExamsWing): .......c.ccccceune.
Checked BY: 1....ccoevvieieieieiceee e 2 s Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ........ccccevuenene
Dy/Asst.Registrar(RESUILS)........oceorireeireineieceeeee Controller of EXamS.........cccccoerireeneneneneesenesesieens
Endst. No Result....... Hisar Dated Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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